from Canton, the following described motor vehicle (the “Vehicle”): 

Year: 2000 

Make: Ford 

Model: F-550 7.3L Powerstroke diesel with Altec Bucket L37M 

VIN: 1FDAF56F8YEC39916 

Current Odometer: 156,256  

Purchase Price 

The purchase price for the Vehicle shall be three thousand five hundred 
($3500.00) dollars.  Ball Ground shall deliver the purchase price to Canton in the 
form of a check or electronic fund transfer within ___ days of the execution of this 
Agreement.   

Condition of Vehicle “As Is” 

Ball Ground acknowledges that the Vehicle is a used municipal vehicle.